NORTH AUGUSTA, SC

PARKS, RECREATION

The Groves Nursery

2022-2023
Youth Basketball
Game Schedule

North & )
Augustgf /

& TovRIsm Boys Rec 5th & 6th Grade South Carolina's Riverfront
Team Coach 7 Team Coach
Black Jackets Sam Smith Purple Jackets Monique Coxson
Kelly Green Jackets Travis Hargrove Royal Blue Jackets James Freitas
*Saturday, December 17 Saturday, January 21
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
4 2:50 p.m. Royal Blue Jackets vs. Kelly Green Jackets 3 4:.00 PM Purple Jackets vs. Royal Blue Jackets
4 4:00 p.m. Black Jackets vSs. Purple Jackets 4 4:.00 PM Kelly Green Jackets vs. Black Jackets
Thursday, January 5 Thursday, January 26
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 7:55 PM Black Jackets vs. Royal Blue Jackets 3 7:55 PM Royal Blue Jackets vs. Kelly Green Jackets
4 7:55 PM Kelly Green Jackets vs. Purple Jackets 4 7:55 PM Black Jackets VS. Purple Jackets
Saturday, January 7 Saturday, January 28
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 4:00 PM Black Jackets vs. Kelly Green Jackets 3 4:00 PM Black Jackets vs. Royal Blue Jackets
4 4:00 PM Royal Blue Jackets  vs. Purple Jackets 4 4:.00 PM | Kelly Green Jackets vs. Purple Jackets
4 Thursday, January 12 Thursday, February 2
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 7:55 PM Purple Jackets VS. Black Jackets 3 7:55 PM Black Jackets vs. Kelly Green Jackets
4 7:55 PM Kelly Green Jackets vs. Royal Blue Jackets 4 7:55 PM Royal Blue Jackets vs. Purple Jackets
Thursday, January 19 Saturday, February 4
Gym Time Gym Time
GUEST HOME GUEST HOME
3 7:55 PM Purple Jackets Kelly Green Jackets 3 4:00 PM Purple Jackets vs. Black Jackets
4 7:55 PM Royal Blue Jackets Black Jackets 4 4:00 PM | Kelly Green Jackets vs. Royal Blue Jackets

*EXHIBITION GAME: Does not count toward final standings.
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